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Pofradi druzstev dle pr améru - jaro 2010

Nazev

KORADO C.TREBOVA
TEPLARNA
SKODA "A"
DeVOSS

SKP "A"

EIVIDA

ELTAX

HASICI ROVEN "A"
SKUHROVACI
SKP "C"

LIPINY

SIPEK

REAL

MARTA "A"

HIC PARTA
NEZMAR

NORCI

ANTIK DOUDLEBY
JAPAN

CS RK

DEVITKA DOBRUSKA
KRASIKOV

FAB "CH"
VYPARY

VOLTICI

SKODA "F"

LEO Team DOBRUSKA
NOVACI

HASICI ROVEN "B"
FAB "D"

JAM DOBRUSKA
HOGO FOGO
JIMEX

SMUDLICI
VIBRACOUSTIC
AQUA RK

SKODA "G"
OKRESNi SMESKA
KRIDLA SOVETU
SKODA "E"

FAB "H"

FAB "G"

ZLATY KLAS
ZMRZLOBARONI
FAB "E"

KTK C.TREBOVA
METRACCI

REKI VAMBERK
PRAUZACI
JEDLOVA

Primér
976,40
956,80
953,40
942,40
933,00
928,00
925,40
924,80
923,20
920,40
920,20
918,60
913,60
913,40
909,40
908,20
905,40
904,60
901,40
900,80
898,80
897,20
893,20
889,20
885,40
884,00
879,40
877,20
876,20
873,20
872,40
870,40
867,80
865,40
863,40
860,80
849,40
848,80
847,80
844,40
842,80
839,60
833,20
831,20
831,00
830,80
825,60
824,20
822,40
822,40

Poradi
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.

Nazev

MARTA "B"
SKODA "D"
HOSTESKY LIBEL
STRABAG

DRACI

ZIZEN "B"
SEDIVKY DOBRUSKA
VOS a SPS
PANAS
SIMPSONI

SKP "B"

KNS HROSKA
MARNA SNAHA
SOPTICI

VASPO VAMBERK
START

ZIZEN "A"

ZIZEN "C"

MiZA

FAB"J'
HAVILEDA
MATEJACI

Primér
816,20
814,20
810,40
809,80
808,80
804,60
804,40
803,60
799,80
798,60
794,60
787,80
787,40
787,00
772,60
767,80
767,20
763,60
758,60
736,60
686,40
621,40



